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BELIMO

Configuration
Description

P-10001
P-10002
P-10003
P-10004
P-10005
P-10006
P-10007
P-10009
P-10010
P-10013
P-10015
P-10016
P-10017
P-10018
P-10020
P-10028
P-10031
P-10063
P-10064
P-20001
P-20002
P-20003
P-20004
P-20005
P-30001
P-30002
P-30003
P-30004
P-30005
P-30006
P-40001
P-40002
P-40003
P-40004
P-40005

DC Voltage
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*P-10001 is the default configuration.

800-543-9038 (USA)

Code
A01

A02
AO03
A04
A05
AO06
A07
A09
Al0
Al13
Al5
Al16
Al7
Al18
A20
A28
A31
AG3
A4
w01l
W02
W03
wo4
WO05
FO1
FO02
FO3
FO4
FO5
FO6
Jo1
Jo2
Jo3
Jo4
Jo5

866-805-7089 (Ontario)

Input
Range
2.0t0 10.0 vDC

0.0 to 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 vDC
4.0to 7.0VvDC
6.0t0 9.0 VDC
10.5to0 13.5VDC
0.0t0 5.0 VDC
5.0 to 10.0 VDC
5.0t0 10.0 vVDC
0.0 to 10.0 VDC
2.0t05.0VDC
2.0t0 6.0 VDC
6.0 t0 10.0 VDC
14.0to 17.0 vDC
9.0t0 12.0 vDC
0.0 to 10.0 VDC
0.0t0 4.0 VDC
0.5t04.5VDC
5.51t0 10.0 VDC
0.59 to 2.93 sec.
0.02 to 5.00 sec.

0.10 to 25.50 sec.
0.10 to 25.60 sec.

0.10 to 5.20 sec.
Floating point
Floating point
Floating point
Floating point
Floating point
Floating point

On/Off
On/Off
On/Off
On/Off
On/Off

Flexible Products - MFT Programming Codes

Control

Position
Feedback
2.0t0 10.0 VDC

0.0to 10.0 VDC
0.0to 5.0 vDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
0.0to 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
0.0to 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
0.5t04.5VDC
5.510 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
0.0t0 5.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
0.0to 10.0 VDC
2.0t0 10.0 VDC
0.0to 5.0 vDC
0.0to 10.0 VDC
0.0t0o 5.0VvDC
2.0to0 10.0 VDC
2.0 t0 10.0 VDC
2.0to0 10.0 VDC
0.0to 5.0 vDC
0.0to 10.0 VDC

866-928-1440 (Québec)

Running
Time
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
150
75
150
75
100
100

Motion

Torque % |Adaptation

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

954-456-8077 (Latin America)

List
Price
No Charge*
No Charge
No Charge
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
No Charge
$ 30.00
No Charge
No Charge
$ 30.00
No Charge
No Charge
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
No Charge
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
No Charge
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
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